8. Rheinfallschiessen 2018
Standschiitzen Neuhausen

Einzelrangliste
02.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
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Walter Urs
Schwaninger Martin
Amacker Patrick
Sigrist Hansueli
Roschli Walter
Luscher Reto
Manser Christian
Tappolet Erich
Eigenheer Harry
Koch Peter

Lutz Theo
Zihlmann Urs
Steiger Peter
Kniisel Rolf
Gredig Beat
Gasser Peter
Meister Hanspeter
Baumann Franz
Pavoni Karl
Langhard Thomas
Mittelholzer Bruno
Stanger Markus
Berger Guido
Seligmann Mario
Schwaninger Bernhard
Tanner Stefan
Rapold Andres
Beer Manfred
Manser Peter
Enderli Peter
Biber Thomas
Tschachtli Andres
Seglias Andreas
Nobs Walter
Burdet Roland
Herzer Kurt

Gysel Georg
Girsberger Martin
Schwizer Martin
Wetter Patrick
Baumann Hans
Burri Stefan
Baumann Kurt
Béachtold Marion
Angst Christian
Bucher Heinz
Antonucci Antonio
Gentner Sabine
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1944 SV
1976 E
1989 E
1969 S
1953V
1965 S
1983 E
1944 SV
1978 E
1959 S
1936 SV
1955V
1962 S
1959 S
1961 S
1949V
1952V
1972 S
1956 V
1974 E
1964 S
1963 S
1967 S
1967 S
1971 S
1977 E
1946 SV
1952V
1952V
1961 S
1963 S
1951V
1980 E
1944 SV
1966 S
1947 SV
1950 V
1970 S
1981 E
1984 E
1961 S
1972 S
1963 S
1968 S
1972 S
1959 S
1961 S
1963 S

Verein Spg
Gossau ZH, Schutzenverein 57-03
Guntmadingen, Feldschitzengesellsch.  Std
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein Std
Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft Std
Hochfelden, Schiessverein 57-03
Seon, Schitzengesellschaft Std
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein Std
Hohlenbaum, Feldschitzenverein  57-03
Rickenbach ZH, Schitzenverein 57-03
Neunkirch, Schitzenverein 90
Thayngen, Feldschltzengesellschaft FW
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch ~ FW
Thayngen, Feldschltzengesellschaft 57-03
Schlattingen, Schitzengesellschaft Std
Schlattingen, Schiitzengesellschaft Std
Hallau, Schiitzen FwW
Schlattingen, Schitzengesellschaft 57-03
Thayngen, Feldschltzengesellschaft Std
Hochfelden, Schiessverein 57-03
Stammheim, Feldschitzenverein  57-03
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein Std
Thayngen, Feldschltzengesellschaft 57-03
Gossau ZH, Schitzenverein 57-03
Eschenz, Schiitzengesellschaft Std
Guntmadingen, Feldschiitzengesellsch.  Std
Merishausen, Schitzenverein 57-03
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen KA
Schlattingen, Schiitzengesellschaft 57-03
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein Std
Oberhallau, Schiessverein 90
Thayngen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft Std
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein 57-03
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein Std
Marthalen, Militdrschiessverein FW
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein Std
Hallau, Schitzen 57-03

Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere 57-03

Truttikon, Militarschitzenverein Std
Dorflingen, Schiitzengesellschaft Std
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein Std
Oberhallau, Schiessverein Std
Neftenbach, Standschiitzen Std
Seon, Schitzengesellschaft Std
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein 90
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere ~ Std
Truttikon, Militarschitzenverein Std
St. Pantaleon, Feldschiitzen 57-03
Bargen, Schiitzenverein 57-03
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Punkte
382
379
377
376
375
374
374
373
373
372
37
371
371
370
369
367
367
366
365
365
364
363
362
362
362
362
361
360
360
360
360
359
359
357
357
356
356
356
356
356
355
355
354
354
354
353
353
353
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8. Rheinfallschiessen 2018
Standschiitzen Neuhausen

Einzelrangliste
02.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer
49 Giger Laurence
50 Ammann René
51 Peter Rolf
52 Herrmann Peter
53 Ritzmann Willy
54 Manser Hans
55 Gysel Franz
56 Haas Godi
57 Werner Hansjorg
58 Ochsner Stephan
59 Michels Susanna
60 Stuber Steve
61 Werner Simon
62 Dill Paul
63 Brupbacher Rolf
64 Ulrich Max
65 Hubli Engelbert
66 Vogeli Andy
67 Biihrer Armin
68 Giittinger Heinrich
69 Nageli Peter
70 Benz Harry
71 Deuber Hanspeter
72 Gmiir Paul
73 Biihrer Hansruedi
74 Manz Wilhelm
75 Lucignoli Marco
76 Schweizer Jakob
77 Schelling Andreas
78 Rey Doris
79 Klauser August
80 Meyer Kurt
81 Meister Gerold
82 Bachmann Albert
83 Miiller Alfred
84 Burger Roland
85 Herren Pascal
86 Ziegler Leonhard
87 Leu David
88 Tobler Peter
89 Haas Sonja
90 Honegger Veronika
91 Rey Michael
92 Simmler Erwin
93 Ritzmann Fritz
94 Schwaninger Rudolf
95 Girsberger Andreas
96 Eckmann Urs
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1984 E
1954V
1961 S
1941 SV
1948 SV
1953V
1960 S
1961 S
1945 SV
1967 S
1970 S
1978 E

Verein

Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Andelfingen, Schiesssportverein
Thayngen, Feldschltzengesellschaft
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Siblingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Hallau, Schitzen

Merishausen, Schitzenverein
Trasadingen, Schitzenverein
Domat/Ems, Schitzengesellschaft
Bargen, Schiitzenverein

2001 U21 Merishausen, Schitzenverein

1945 SV
1953V
1938 SV
1948 SV
1959 S
1965 S
1954 V
1962 S
1963 S
1954V
1965 S
1950 V
1955V
1964 S
1947 SV
1954V
1976 E
1946 SV
1947 SV
1954 V
1938 SV
1951V
1963 S
1982 E
1939 SV
1957V
1955V
1964 S
1967 S
1975 E
1939 SV
1949V
1955V
1958 V
1964 S

Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Wasterkingen, Militdrschiitzenverein
Rickenbach ZH, Schitzenverein
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Loéhningen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Bibern-Hofen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dorf, Militdrschiessverein
Rudlingen, Schiessverein
Dubendorf, Stadtschiitzen
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Hettlingen, Schiitzenverein
Thayngen, Feldschlitzengesellschaft
Marthalen, Militéarschiessverein
Lohn, Schiitzengesellschaft
Nesslau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Neuhausen a. Rheinfall, Standschitzer
Rudlingen, Schiessverein
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Rudlingen, Schiessverein

Lohn, Schiitzengesellschaft
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein
Volketswil, Schitzenverein
Oberhallau, Schiessverein
Guntmadingen, Feldschtitzengesellsch
Gossau ZH, Schitzenverein
Neunkirch, Schutzenverein
Hohlenbaum, Feldschitzenverein
Hallau, Schitzen

Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Rudlingen, Schiessverein
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Guntmadingen, Feldschitzengesellsch
Stammheim, Feldschitzenverein
Beringen, Schiitzengesellschaft
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Spg
Std
57-03
Std
FW
57-03
Std
57-03
Std
57-03
57-02
a0

90

90
FW
57-03
57-02
57-03
90
Std
57-02
57-03
57-03
Std
90
FW
FW
57-02
Std
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
90

90
57-03
Std
Std
57-03
90
57-03
Std
90
57-03
a0
57-03
Std
57-03
57-03

Punkte
353
351
350
349
349
349
349
349
348
348
348
348
347
347
347
346
346
346
346
345
345
345
344
344
343
343
343
342
342
342
341
341
341
340
340
340
340
339
339
338
338
338
338
337
337
337
337
337
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8. Rheinfallschiessen 2018
Standschiitzen Neuhausen

Einzelrangliste
02.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Teilnehmer

Biihrer Ruedi
Hasler Peter
Strebel Ulrich
Schurter Rudolf
Buhrer Oskar
Weber Marcel
Keller Jan

Werner Michael
Wiirsten Daniel
Bertschinger Alwin
Béahler Bernhard
Wegmiiller Christian
Kundert Kurt
Rohner Hermann
Hauser Bruno
Manser Albert
Gianini Fernando
Fischer Walter
Waser Franz
Béachtold Werner
Fuchs Alex
Engesser Thomas
Klauser Rolf

Bolli Rolf

Gridelli Romeo
Strebel Fritz
Pasquinelli Alberto
von Bargen Martin
Frauenfelder Marc
Di Ronco Eligio
Affeltranger Heinrich
Skraban Ladislav
Kunz Max

Stoll Daniel

Thut Markus
Steinemann Marcel
Christen Alfred
Leu Charles
Waldvogel Jean
Lubert Louis
Waldvogel René
Hanni Ernst
Dorflinger Fritz
Hauser Roland
Ritzmann Bernhard
Baumann Peter
Buihrer Reto
Muriset Pascal

Rang
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

VereinsWK 3.9.2.0 - www.vereinswk.ch

1968 S
1939 SV
1947 SV
1952V
1962 S
1988 E
1992 E

Verein

Bibern-Hofen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wagenhausen, Rhyschitzen
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Bibern-Hofen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hallau, Schitzen

Marthalen, Militarschiessverein

1999 U21 Merishausen, Schiitzenverein

1967 S
1946 SV
1948 SV
1951V
1956 V
1975 E
1944 SV
1951V
1961 S
1944 SV
1947 SV
1948 SV
1950 V
1969 S
1970 S
1939 SV
1948 SV
1951V
1960 S
1971 S
1985 E
1938 SV
1940 SV
1950 V
1955V
1963 S
1963 S
1975 E
1956 V
1981 E
1942 SV
1947 SV
1968 S
1944 SV
1954V
1970 S
1983 E
1960 S
1975 E
1977 E

Rudlingen, Schiessverein

Cholfirst, Schiitzen

Winterthur, Militarschiessverein
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein
Buchthalen, Schiessverein
Hohlenbaum, Feldschitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein
Hallau, Schitzen

Neuhausen a. Rheinfall, Standschiitzer
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Altdorf-Opfertshofen, Schiitzengesellsc
Hohlenbaum, Feldschiitzenverein
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Altdorf-Opfertshofen, Schiitzengesellsc
Thayngen, Feldschlitzengesellschaft
Gutenswil, Schitzenverein
Hohlenbaum, Feldschiitzenverein
Neuhausen a. Rheinfall, Standschiitzer
Flaach, Militarschiessverein
Schlattingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Neuhausen a. Rheinfall, Standschitzer
Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberhallau, Schiessverein
Andelfingen, Schiesssportverein
Bibern-Hofen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Merishausen, Schitzenverein
Thayngen, Feldschltzengesellschaft
Buchthalen, Schiessverein
Thayngen, Feldschltzengesellschaft
Buchthalen, Schiessverein
Lipperschwendi, Schiessverein
Hohlenbaum, Feldschitzenverein
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Hallau, Schitzen

Bibern-Hofen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buchthalen, Schiessverein
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Spg
57-03
a0
57-03
Std
57-03
57-03
0

a0
57-03
57-03
Std
0

90

a0
57-03
Std
Std
90

57-03
57-03
Std
Std
90
FW
57-03
90

90
57-03
90
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
90
57-03
Std
57-03
FW
KA
Std
57-02
57-03
57-03
90
Std
57-03
57-03

Punkte
337
336
336
336
336
336
336
335
335
334
334
334
334
334
333
333
333
332
332
332
332
332
332
331
331
331
331
331
331
330
330
330
330
330
330
329
328
328
326
325
325
324
324
324
324
323
323
323
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8. Rheinfallschiessen 2018
Standschiitzen Neuhausen

Einzelrangliste
02.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Teilnehmer

Kurz Peter
Heiniger Beat
Schwaninger Hansi
Roschli Ernst
Gysel Doris
Dillick Dieter
Klaws Jochen
Keller Martin
Bergmann Peter
Diibendorfer Martin
Messmer Patrick
Heller Markus
Schnitzer Uta
Tenz Roland
Meier Hanspeter
Stoll Bruno
Kibler Alex
Furrer Daniel
Feller Urs
Monhart Hans
Kronlein Conrad
Angst Max
Briitsch Hans
Artho Roger
Bundi Heinrich
Spiihler Martin
Vogels Leo
Hedinger Roland
Grob Konrad
Stiissi Jorg
Ramseyer Beatrice
Vogtle Peter
Waldispihl Karl
Strohm Ernst
Welti Kurt
Windler Bruno
Ackermann Daniel
Alpiger Max
Eberle Gallus
Heimgartner Peter
Diener Adrian
Fassler Alfred
Héanseler Bruno
Hafner Eugen

Leu Rolf

Manz Fida

Gisler Thomas
Knuchel Peter

Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
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1956 V
1956 V
1957V
1935 SV
1955V
1962 S
1971 S
1976 E
1955V
1964 S
1985 E
1989 E
1941 SV
1955V
1955V
1967 S
1947 SV
1968 S
1980 E
1943 SV
1944 SV
1938 SV
1943 SV
1967 S
1947 SV
1953V
1956 V
1949V
1961 S
1950 V
1959 S
1966 S
1942 SV
1942 SV
1953V
1969 S
1974 E
1943 SV
1949V
1956 V
1969 S
1933 SV
1937 SV
1951V
1979 E
1949V
1984 E
1943 SV

Verein

Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Rickenbach ZH, Schitzenverein
Guntmadingen, Feldschtitzengesellsch
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Bargen, Schiitzenverein

Loéhningen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Loéhningen, Feldschutzengesellschaft
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Hettlingen, Schiitzenverein
Buchthalen, Schiessverein
Stammbheim, Feldschitzenverein
Hallau, Schitzen

Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Siblingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Beringen, Schitzengesellschaft
Cholfirst, Schitzen

Stein am Rhein, Stadtschiitzengesellsc
Schlattingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hohlenbaum, Feldschitzenverein
Flaach, Militdrschiessverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Wasterkingen, Militdrschitzenverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Schlattingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Buchthalen, Schiessverein
Bibern-Hofen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Lohn, Schitzengesellschaft
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
Buchthalen, Schiessverein
Schlattingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Thayngen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Thayngen, Feldschltzengesellschaft
Lohn, Schiitzengesellschaft
Stammbheim, Feldschitzenverein
Stammheim, Feldschitzenverein
Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft
Neuhausen a. Rheinfall, Standschiitzer
Lohn, Schitzengesellschaft
Merishausen, Schitzenverein
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Flaach, Militdrschiessverein
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein
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Spg
Std
FW
Std
KA
57-02
57-03
90

a0
Std
0
57-03
57-03
90

a0
57-03
Std
57-03
57-03
90
57-03

FW
90
57-03
Std
90
Std
57-03
57-03
FW
90
57-02
57-03
90
57-02
57-03
90

90
57-03
90
57-03
57-03
90
57-03
57-03
57-03
57-03
90

Punkte
322
322
322
321
320
320
320
320
319
319
319
319
318
318
318
318
317
317
317
316
316
315
315
315
314
314
314
312
312
311
311
311
310
309
309
309
308
307
306
306
306
305
305
305
305
304
304
301
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8. Rheinfallschiessen 2018
Standschiitzen Neuhausen

Einzelrangliste
02.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Teilnehmer
Briihimann Nick
Romer Kurt
Bollinger Roger
Hug Rolf

Bernath Clemens
Schweizer Peter
Bossard Peter
Buhimann Kurt
Jager Theodor
Mader Peter
Haldemann Kaspar
Inderkummen Franz
Leu Stephan
Schlatter Gabriela
Klo6ti Peter
Suermann Winfried
Fehr Martin
Briintrup Thomas
Aegerter Hans
Zurfluh Ernst
Bucher Heinrich
Wolfer Kurt
Widmer Mario
Zollinger Rolf
Weber René
Ackermann Pascal
Kolliker Edy

Di Ronco Erna
Fischer Paul
Rellstab Walter
Walser Hansruedi
Gantner Bruno
Binder Pius

Geser Bernhard
Gysel Armin
Aeschlimann Peter
Desio Elisa
Kessler Hansruedi
De Luca Luigi
Stamm Peter
Trutmann Marco
Gehring Klaus
Szummer René
Moretti Alfredo
Demarmels Marco

Rang
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
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Verein

2001 U21 Merishausen, Schitzenverein

1947 SV
1961 S
1946 SV
1944 SV
1949V
1966 S
1939 SV
1949V
1951V
1961 S
1937 SV
1959 S
1968 S
1955V
1961 S
1963 S
1968 S
1935 SV
1940 SV
1941 SV
1954 V
1951V
1959 S
1949V
1996 E
1937 SV
1945 SV
1971 S
1954V
1949V
1957V
1938 SV
1947 SV
1948 SV
1951V
1980 E
1950 V
1982 E
1944 SV
1963 S
1948 SV
1967 S
1942 SV
1958 V

Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Buchthalen, Schiessverein
Stammheim, Feldschiitzenverein
Thayngen, Feldschltzengesellschaft
Neuhausen a. Rheinfall, Standschiitzer
Hettlingen, Schiitzenverein
Thayngen, Feldschltzengesellschaft
llinau-Effretikon, Schiesssportverein
Rudlingen, Schiessverein

Rafz, Schitzengesellschaft
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Volketswil, Schiitzenverein

Dorf, Militarschiessverein

Bargen, Schiitzenverein

Dorf, Militarschiessverein
Siblingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Neuhausen a. Rheinfall, Standschiitzer
Neuhausen a. Rheinfall, Standschitzer
Dorf, Militarschiessverein
Rickenbach ZH, Schitzenverein
Ramsen, Schitzenverein

Hallau, Schitzen

Neuhausen a. Rheinfall, Standschiitzer
Neuhausen a. Rheinfall, Standschitzer
Schlattingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schlattingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Lohn, Schitzengesellschaft

Dorf, Militarschiessverein
Thayngen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Stammheim, Feldschiitzenverein
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Merishausen, Schitzenverein
Dubendorf, Stadtschiitzen

Hallau, Schitzen

Schlattingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Neuhausen a. Rheinfall, Standschiitzer
Trasadingen, Schitzenverein
Rudlingen, Schiessverein
Winterthur, Arbeiterschiessverein
Wilchingen / Osterfingen, Schiitzenvere
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schitzen

Seite 5von 5

Spg
90
a0
0

57-03
57-03
90

0

a0
57-03
57-03
a0

0
57-03
Std
57-02
57-03
57-02
57-03
57-03

57-03
Std
Std

90
90

90
90
57-02
57-03
57-03
90
57-02
57-02
57-03
90
57-03
90
90
57-02
57-02
90
57-03
57-03

Punkte
300
300
300
299
297
297
296
295
295
294
294
293
293
292
289
289
283
282
281
280
280
278
277
277
272
271
262
262
260
259
254
254
253
252
248
248
246
242
242
240
240
234
233
226
211
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